

RATES of MATERIALS (配合表)

SUNFLOWER SNACK White sesame Flowchart

製造工程

Nutrition Facts (栄養成分表)

ひまわりスナック 白胡麻 v4.0/

Manufactured by YAMATOU SHOJI CO., LTD.

NAME of MATERIALS (原材料名)	RATES (%) {配合率}	ALLERGY (アレルギー)	GMO (遺伝子組換え)
Kanbaiko-Mix (寒梅粉-ミックス)	26.24		
Glutinous rice (餅米)			
Corn starch (とうもろこし澱粉)			Non-GMO(非組換え)
White sesame (白胡麻)	22.97	*	
Beet sugar (砂糖)	17.25		
Wheat flour (小麦粉)	16.74	*	
Sunflower seeds (ひまわりの種)	9.17		
Coconut oil (やし油)	6.27		
Salt (食塩)	0.56		
Glucose syrup (水飴)	0.37		
Ammonium Bicarbonate (重炭酸アンモニウム)	0.29		
Sodium Bicarbonate (重炭酸ナトリウム)	0.14		
Total	100.00		

INGREDIENTS: Kanbaiko-Mix (Glutinous rice and Corn starch (Non-GMO)), White sesame, Beet sugar, Wheat flour, Sunflower seeds, Coconut oil, Salt, Glucose syrup and Baking powder.

原材料名
寒梅粉一ミックス(餅米 とうもろこし澱粉(非組換え)) 白胡麻 砂糖(北海道産100%) 小麦粉 ひまわりの種 植物油 食塩 水飴 膨張剤

Contains : Sesame and Wheat

CONTAMINATION of ALLERGY : MANUFACTURED OR PACKED IN A FACILITY THAT USES ALMOND, CASHEW NUTS, MACADAMIA NUTS, WALNUTS, PEANUTS, SOYBEANS, SESAME, SHRIMPS, SQUIDS, MILKS, EGGS AND BANANA.

本製品を製造している工場では、アーモンド、カシューナッツ、マカダミア ナッツ、クルミ、ピーナッツ、大豆、ゴマ、えび、いか、乳、卵、バナナを使用した製品を製造または包装しています。



Calories (エネルギー)	512 Cal *
Calories from Fat (脂肪由来カロリー)	233 Cal **
Total Fat (総脂質)	25.6 g *
Saturated Fat (飽和脂肪酸)	7.8 g **
Trans Fat (トランス脂肪酸)	0 g ***
Cholesterol (コレステロール)	0.1 mg **
Sodium (ナトリウム)	340 mg *
Total Carbohydrate (炭水化物総量)	60.4 g *
Dietary Fibre (食物繊維)	4.3 g **
Sugars (糖類)	19.7 g **
Protein (たんぱく質)	9.9 g *
Water (水分)	1.6 g *
Ash (灰分)	2.5 g *
VitaminA (ビタミンA)	2 IU **
VitaminC (ビタミンC)	0 mg **
Calcium (カルシウム)	292 mg **
Iron (鉄)	2.6 mg **
Salt equivalents (食塩相当量)	0.9 g **

* Examination result (分析値)
** Calculation result (計算値)
*** Estimated number (推計値)
- No data (データ無し)



Products Specification (製品規格):

Apply to Jan Code as (該当製品JAN CODE): SB 72g

Bulk (Aluminum pack): 5 Kg

V4.0

4979405781516

4979405788010

